AIG ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD 

AIG Building S,pore 079120 

Accident date: 31/01/2023 

Date:28/04/2023 

Final bill cost to repair vel: GBF 1507T (Nissan NV 200) claims under vel: SJK 2915X. 

To contract lump sum repair recommend by your surveyors and ourselves for Total: $18,000.00 nett 

(Sin/Dollars: Eighteen Thousand Only) 

-- 	--, 

N'ft 	0 
0 TRADING Ne,4 47 	

( 	r  

S4gnatur; 

1

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 30 March 2023 5:08 PM
To: 'JAMES.YVETTE.KWEK@GMAIL.COM'
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK2915X(AIG) / SHD189Z / GBF1507T / OTHERS AT/ALONG